C85E.pdf
Jul.13,2011
11
4
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Safety Standard Certified Ceramic Capacitors
Type KX (Reinforced Insulation) -IEC60384-14 Class X1, Y1-

Example Item
MJ502
q Type Designation
w Nominal Capacitance
(Under 100pF: Actual value, 100pF and over: Marked with 3 figures)
e Capacitance Tolerance
r Company Name Code
      : Made in Taiwan          : Made in Thailand
t Manufactured Date Code
UL Approval Mark
CSA Approval Mark
VDE Approval Mark
BSI Approval Mark
SEMKO Approval Mark
DEMKO Approval Mark
FIMKO Approval Mark
NEMKO Approval Mark
ESTI Approval Mark
IMQ Approval Mark
Class Code
Rated Voltage Mark
KX
BSI
X1Y1
250~
8 15
C85E.pdf
Jul.13,2011
12
4
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Part Number
AC Rated
Voltage
(Vac)